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Shelving | Ραφαρίες
Racks NEUTRAL LINE

Shelves & Trolleys
Shelving systems

Models
Dimensions

(l) x (w) x (h) cm
Volume

3(m )
Weight

(kg)

SC-085-D

SC-115-D

0,21

0,24

80 x 50 x 180

110 x 50 x 180

25

33

0,32140 x 50 x 180 40SC-145-D

0,39180 x 50 x 180 60SC-185-D

0,36160 x 50 x 180 49SC-165-D

SHELVING WITH 4 SHELVES / ΡΑΦΑΡΙΑ ΜΕ 4 ΡΑΦΙΑ

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

Volume
3(m )

Weight
(kg)

SC-085-0

SC-115-0

0,21

0,24

80 x 50 x 180

110 x 50 x 180

25

33

0,32140 x 50 x 180 40SC-145-0

0,39180 x 50 x 180 60SC-185-0

0,36160 x 50 x 180 49SC-165-0

Models

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

Volume
3(m )

Weight
(kg)

Shelves

CT-085-2

CT-105-2

0,50

0,60

80 x 54 x 87

100 x 54 x 87

12 2

14 2

0,5080 x 54 x 87 23 3CT-085-3

0,60100 x 54 x 87 25 3CT-105-3

TROLLEY

Models

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

Volume
3(m )

Weight
(kg)

CG-066-1

CG-072-2

0,75

0,93

45 x 60 x 160

85 x 60 x 160

20

2x 40x6038

1x 40x60

CONTAINER TRAY TROLLEY - for tray 40x60cm

Models GN

NEUTRAL LINE

Volume
3(m )

Weight
(kg)

SA-054-4

SA-094-4

0,32

0,64

51 x 40 x 154

96 x 40 x 154

141 x 40 x 154

14

22

0,90 30

Models
Dimensions
(l)x(w)x(h)cm

BEVERAGE RACKS 40cm DEPTH

SA-144-4

Volume
3(m )

Weight
(kg)

SR-095-5

SR-125-5

0,85

1.14

90 x 50 x 190

120 x 50 x 190

32

40

1,43150 x 50 x 190 48

Dimensions
(l)x(w)x(h)cm
Dimensions
(l)x(w)x(h)cm

Models

STORAGE RACKS 50cm DEPTH

SR-155-5

Volume
3(m )

Weight
(kg)

Guide
rail

distance
Basket

CT-004-N

CT-005-N

0,17

0,22

59 x 59 x 80

59 x 59 x 105

114 16/12cm

125 16cm

1,3159 x 59 x 157 136 23cm

1,3759 x 59 x 157 148 16cm

Dimensions
(l)x(w)x(h)cm

Models

TROLLEY FOR BASKETS

CT-006-N

CT-008-N

PERFORATED SHELVING WITH 4 SHELVES / 
ΔΙΑΤΡΗΤΗ ΡΑΦΑΡΙΑ ΜΕ 4 ΡΑΦΙΑ

1

21

2

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

Volume
3(m )

Weight
(kg)

CG-066-1

CG-072-2

0,75

0,93

38 x 60 x 160

73 x 60 x 160

20

2x 1/138

1x 1/1

CONTAINER TRAY TROLLEY - for  GN1/1

Models GN

1

2


